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1 - Day 1 23.07.2024 - 9:00

Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Heart&Lung-40-49yo

1. F. Zamora Mora 70 Spain 11:13.05 34 2:13.51 2:46.80 3:06.00 3:06.74

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Luc Laurent 69 Belgium 9:19.79 60 2:01.20 2:23.90 2:27.18 2:27.51

Open-18-29yo

1. J. Arconada Perez 02 Spain 7:24.32 121 1:33.77 1:52.50 2:01.03 1:57.02

Open-30-39yo

1. Andrzej Dziedzic 01 Poland 5:17.33 333 1:09.83 1:20.09 1:23.85 1:23.56
2. Cyril Del Pistoia 01 France 7:27.54 118 1:37.67 1:57.64 1:57.23 1:55.00
3. Jan Stepniak 01 Poland 9:59.04 49 2:04.40 2:36.94 2:40.35 2:37.35

Open-40-49yo

1. Jaroslaw Mazurowski 00 Poland 6:04.79 219 1:25.67 1:31.96 1:35.55 1:31.61
2. Dawid Zimkowski 00 Poland 6:07.74 214 1:22.45 1:34.32 1:36.13 1:34.84
3. Raf Dubois 00 Belgium 7:38.25 110 1:34.41 1:58.20 2:04.75 2:00.89
4. Maxime Girardot 00 France 11:16.65 34 2:03.48 2:44.04 3:19.69 3:09.44

Open-50-59yo

1. Uwe Albrecht 99 Germany 6:27.75 182 1:25.27 1:40.49 1:42.75 1:39.24
2. Erik Van Rompaye 99 Belgium 6:39.40 167 1:30.17 1:42.51 1:44.55 1:42.17
3. Jo Emmers 99 Belgium 7:49.11 103 1:45.94 1:58.44 2:03.62 2:01.11
4. Joao Lopes 99 Portugal 7:49.90 102 1:44.91 2:06.00 2:04.03 1:54.96
5. Eugen Vikoler 99 Italy 7:57.00 98 1:45.79 2:07.01 2:06.55 1:57.65
6. Javier Olayo 99 Spain 8:24.03 83 1:44.67 2:11.22 2:14.18 2:13.96

Open-60-64yo

1. Laszlo Istvan Iker 98 Hungary 8:03.81 94 1:45.98 2:06.95 2:05.60 2:05.28
2. B. Carvalho 98 Portugal 8:42.71 74 1:51.96 2:17.64 2:18.30 2:14.81

Open-65-69yo

1. Christian Bayon 97 Portugal 8:44.28 73 2:00.05 2:21.26 2:23.07 1:59.90

Open-70+yo

1. Lodewijk Pas 96 Belgium 10:27.39 43 2:24.69 2:44.55 2:40.07 2:38.08

Heart&Lung-All

1. Luc Laurent 69 Belgium 9:19.79 60 2:01.20 2:23.90 2:27.18 2:27.51
2. F. Zamora Mora 70 Spain 11:13.05 34 2:13.51 2:46.80 3:06.00 3:06.74
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Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle

Open-All

1. Andrzej Dziedzic 01 Poland 5:17.33 333 1:09.83 1:20.09 1:23.85 1:23.56
2. Jaroslaw Mazurowski 00 Poland 6:04.79 219 1:25.67 1:31.96 1:35.55 1:31.61
3. Dawid Zimkowski 00 Poland 6:07.74 214 1:22.45 1:34.32 1:36.13 1:34.84
4. Uwe Albrecht 99 Germany 6:27.75 182 1:25.27 1:40.49 1:42.75 1:39.24
5. Erik Van Rompaye 99 Belgium 6:39.40 167 1:30.17 1:42.51 1:44.55 1:42.17
6. J. Arconada Perez 02 Spain 7:24.32 121 1:33.77 1:52.50 2:01.03 1:57.02
7. Cyril Del Pistoia 01 France 7:27.54 118 1:37.67 1:57.64 1:57.23 1:55.00
8. Raf Dubois 00 Belgium 7:38.25 110 1:34.41 1:58.20 2:04.75 2:00.89
9. Jo Emmers 99 Belgium 7:49.11 103 1:45.94 1:58.44 2:03.62 2:01.11

10. Joao Lopes 99 Portugal 7:49.90 102 1:44.91 2:06.00 2:04.03 1:54.96
11. Eugen Vikoler 99 Italy 7:57.00 98 1:45.79 2:07.01 2:06.55 1:57.65
12. Laszlo Istvan Iker 98 Hungary 8:03.81 94 1:45.98 2:06.95 2:05.60 2:05.28
13. Javier Olayo 99 Spain 8:24.03 83 1:44.67 2:11.22 2:14.18 2:13.96
14. B. Carvalho 98 Portugal 8:42.71 74 1:51.96 2:17.64 2:18.30 2:14.81
15. Christian Bayon 97 Portugal 8:44.28 73 2:00.05 2:21.26 2:23.07 1:59.90
16. Jan Stepniak 01 Poland 9:59.04 49 2:04.40 2:36.94 2:40.35 2:37.35
17. Lodewijk Pas 96 Belgium 10:27.39 43 2:24.69 2:44.55 2:40.07 2:38.08
18. Maxime Girardot 00 France 11:16.65 34 2:03.48 2:44.04 3:19.69 3:09.44

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 9:24 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Open-18-29yo

1. Alexandra Gyurko 02 Hungary 6:41.53 201 1:32.26 1:42.00 1:45.57 1:41.70
2. Domitille Charpentier 02 France 8:43.29 91 1:44.76 2:18.34 2:21.93 2:18.26

Open-30-39yo

1. Simone Bauer 01 Germany 5:58.20 283 1:21.03 1:30.99 1:33.93 1:32.25
2. Adeline Billal 01 France 9:19.19 74 2:01.52 2:27.11 2:29.33 2:21.23
3. Christine Pichler 01 Austria 10:29.07 52 2:11.62 2:50.14 2:48.09 2:39.22

Open-40-49yo

1. Sabina Kuchnia 00 Poland 6:38.18 206 1:29.56 1:41.48 1:43.41 1:43.73
2. Angela Rathjen 00 Germany 8:31.90 97 1:50.19 2:17.89 2:18.16 2:05.66

Open-50-59yo

1. A. Tirronen 99 Finland 9:13.49 76 2:06.24 2:22.95 2:26.83 2:17.47
2. Elvira Cebrian Pedron 99 Spain 9:47.52 64 2:06.05 2:31.17 2:38.50 2:31.80
3. Sheila Gregan 99 Ireland 10:59.64 45 2:28.00 2:53.50 2:51.76 2:46.38

Open-65-69yo

1. Catherine Guitard 97 France 8:22.55 102 1:52.21 2:07.52 2:11.00 2:11.82



Online Results: bit.ly/etsc2024-swim

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Associação de Natação de Lisboa 24.07.2024 7:56 - Page 3

Event 2, Women, 400m Freestyle

Open-All

1. Simone Bauer 01 Germany 5:58.20 283 1:21.03 1:30.99 1:33.93 1:32.25
2. Sabina Kuchnia 00 Poland 6:38.18 206 1:29.56 1:41.48 1:43.41 1:43.73
3. Alexandra Gyurko 02 Hungary 6:41.53 201 1:32.26 1:42.00 1:45.57 1:41.70
4. Catherine Guitard 97 France 8:22.55 102 1:52.21 2:07.52 2:11.00 2:11.82
5. Angela Rathjen 00 Germany 8:31.90 97 1:50.19 2:17.89 2:18.16 2:05.66
6. Domitille Charpentier 02 France 8:43.29 91 1:44.76 2:18.34 2:21.93 2:18.26
7. A. Tirronen 99 Finland 9:13.49 76 2:06.24 2:22.95 2:26.83 2:17.47
8. Adeline Billal 01 France 9:19.19 74 2:01.52 2:27.11 2:29.33 2:21.23
9. Elvira Cebrian Pedron 99 Spain 9:47.52 64 2:06.05 2:31.17 2:38.50 2:31.80

10. Christine Pichler 01 Austria 10:29.07 52 2:11.62 2:50.14 2:48.09 2:39.22
11. Sheila Gregan 99 Ireland 10:59.64 45 2:28.00 2:53.50 2:51.76 2:46.38

Event 3 Women, 100m Butterfly All
23.07.2024 - 9:40 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Event 4 Men, 100m Butterfly All
23.07.2024 - 9:40 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Open-40-49yo

1. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 1:28.72 173

Open-50-59yo

1. Uwe Albrecht Germany 1:34.60 142

Open-All

1. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 1:28.72 173
2. Uwe Albrecht Germany 1:34.60 142

Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke All
23.07.2024 - 9:44 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Heart&Lung-30-39yo

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 36.88 386

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Louise McLellan Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:08.25 60
2. Kirston Clulow Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:29.25 27

Heart&Lung-65-69yo

1. Sylvette Elin Elin France 1:30.61 26
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Event 5, Women, 50m Backstroke

Open-18-29yo

1. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 47.61 179
2. Marika Scalise Italy 57.66 101

Open-40-49yo

1. Isabella Panuccio Italy 1:09.92 56

Open-50-59yo

1. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 1:11.52 52
2. Martine Varin France 1:44.43 17

Open-60-64yo

1. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 55.45 113
2. Judit Berente Hungary 1:03.64 75

Open-65-69yo

1. Catherine Guitard France 55.70 112

Heart&Lung-All

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 36.88 386
2. Louise McLellan Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:08.25 60
3. Kirston Clulow Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:29.25 27
4. Sylvette Elin Elin France 1:30.61 26

Open-All

1. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 47.61 179
2. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 55.45 113
3. Catherine Guitard France 55.70 112
4. Marika Scalise Italy 57.66 101
5. Judit Berente Hungary 1:03.64 75
6. Isabella Panuccio Italy 1:09.92 56
7. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 1:11.52 52
8. Martine Varin France 1:44.43 17

Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke All
23.07.2024 - 9:48 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Dialysis-50-59yo

1. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 45.61 137

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Sergio Zimolo Italy 50.46 101
2. Robert Hodgkiss Great Britain & N.Ireland 52.75 88
3. Matz Davour Sweden 1:10.33 37
4. David Lindstrom Sweden 1:27.66 19

Heart&Lung-60-64yo

1. Jiri Nidl Czechia 1:07.33 42
2. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 1:30.27 17
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Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke

Open-18-29yo

1. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 35.63 288
2. Marcel Michna Germany 40.95 190

Open-30-39yo

1. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 42.44 170

Open-40-49yo

1. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 38.81 223
2. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 42.38 171

Open-50-59yo

1. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 37.25 252
2. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 45.46 139
3. Alexander Plebs Germany 1:00.91 57

Open-60-64yo

1. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 42.11 174
2. Nikolaos Iliopoulos Greece 47.00 125
3. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 49.91 105

Open-65-69yo

1. Theodoros Katsaros Greece 38.85 222
2. Peter Kreilkamp Germany 51.80 93
3. Michel Baujard France 1:05.11 47

Open-70+yo

1. Laszlo Peng Hungary 48.20 116
2. Veijo Uotinen Finland 1:11.56 35

Dialysis-All

1. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 45.61 137

Heart&Lung-All

1. Sergio Zimolo Italy 50.46 101
2. Robert Hodgkiss Great Britain & N.Ireland 52.75 88
3. Jiri Nidl Czechia 1:07.33 42
4. Matz Davour Sweden 1:10.33 37
5. David Lindstrom Sweden 1:27.66 19
6. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 1:30.27 17

Open-All

1. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 35.63 288
2. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 37.25 252
3. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 38.81 223
4. Theodoros Katsaros Greece 38.85 222
5. Marcel Michna Germany 40.95 190
6. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 42.11 174
7. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 42.38 171
8. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 42.44 170
9. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 45.46 139

10. Nikolaos Iliopoulos Greece 47.00 125
11. Laszlo Peng Hungary 48.20 116
12. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 49.91 105
13. Peter Kreilkamp Germany 51.80 93
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Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open-All

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

14. Alexander Plebs Germany 1:00.91 57
15. Michel Baujard France 1:05.11 47
16. Veijo Uotinen Finland 1:11.56 35

Event 7 Women, 100m Breaststroke All
23.07.2024 - 9:57 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Heart&Lung-18-29yo

1. Regina Richtmann Germany 2:01.49 147

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Louise McLellan Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:32.46 74

Open-18-29yo

1. Domitille Charpentier France 2:16.16 104

Open-40-49yo

1. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:46.40 218
2. Laure Vitou France 2:08.80 123

Open-50-59yo

1. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 2:23.93 88
2. Elvira Cebrian Pedron Spain 2:40.75 63

Open-60-64yo

1. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:08.43 124

Heart&Lung-All

1. Regina Richtmann Germany 2:01.49 147
2. Louise McLellan Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:32.46 74

Open-All

1. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:46.40 218
2. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:08.43 124
3. Laure Vitou France 2:08.80 123
4. Domitille Charpentier France 2:16.16 104
5. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 2:23.93 88
6. Elvira Cebrian Pedron Spain 2:40.75 63
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Event 8 Men, 100m Breaststroke All
23.07.2024 - 10:04 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Dialysis-40-49yo

1. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 1:44.54 161
2. Frederi Cottet France 1:47.94 146

Dialysis-50-59yo

1. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 1:49.02 142

Heart&Lung-40-49yo

1. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 1:57.61 113

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Ralf Struckhof Germany 2:05.81 92
2. David Lindstrom Sweden 3:41.08 17

Heart&Lung-60-64yo

1. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 4:31.26 9

Open-30-39yo

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 1:31.14 243
2. Jan Stepniak Poland 1:42.19 172

Open-40-49yo

1. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 1:41.12 177
2. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 1:47.85 146

Open-50-59yo

1. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 1:43.99 163
2. Fran Middleton Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:49.15 141
3. Klaus Drews Germany 2:09.95 83
4. Alexander Plebs Germany 2:18.76 68

Open-60-64yo

1. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:57.65 113
2. Laszlo Istvan Iker Hungary 2:10.27 83
3. Dusan Krizko Slovakia 3:21.62 22

Open-65-69yo

1. Michel Baujard France 2:26.95 57

Open-70+yo

1. Lodewijk Pas Belgium 2:17.33 71
2. Veijo Uotinen Finland 2:49.94 37

Dialysis-All

1. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 1:44.54 161
2. Frederi Cottet France 1:47.94 146
3. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 1:49.02 142
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Event 8, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heart&Lung-All

1. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 1:57.61 113
2. Ralf Struckhof Germany 2:05.81 92
3. David Lindstrom Sweden 3:41.08 17
4. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 4:31.26 9

Open-All

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 1:31.14 243
2. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 1:41.12 177
3. Jan Stepniak Poland 1:42.19 172
4. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 1:43.99 163
5. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 1:47.85 146
6. Fran Middleton Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:49.15 141
7. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:57.65 113
8. Klaus Drews Germany 2:09.95 83
9. Laszlo Istvan Iker Hungary 2:10.27 83

10. Lodewijk Pas Belgium 2:17.33 71
11. Alexander Plebs Germany 2:18.76 68
12. Michel Baujard France 2:26.95 57
13. Veijo Uotinen Finland 2:49.94 37
14. Dusan Krizko Slovakia 3:21.62 22

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Heart&Lung-12-14yo

1. Lea Dusautier France 52.14 92

Heart&Lung-18-29yo

1. Regina Richtmann Germany 46.70 129

Heart&Lung-30-39yo

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 30.30 473

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Kirston Clulow Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:03.48 51

Open-12-14yo

1. Sina Wonneberger Germany 43.57 159

Open-18-29yo

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 31.12 436
2. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 36.78 264
3. Aude Vandenputte Belgium 37.62 247
4. Falone Pege France 43.06 164
5. Domitille Charpentier France 43.15 163
6. Marika Scalise Italy 53.31 86
7. Kyra Buys Belgium 1:03.12 52
8. Beatriz Clemente Portugal 2:23.99 4
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Event 9, Women, 50m Freestyle

Open-40-49yo

1. Sabina Kuchnia Poland 34.13 331
2. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 38.53 230
3. Angela Rathjen Germany 48.35 116
4. Isabella Panuccio Italy 1:02.93 52

Open-50-59yo

1. Maria Joao Taborda Portugal 48.21 117
2. Jennie Pitman United States of America 1:14.99 31
3. Martine Varin France 1:18.53 27

Open-60-64yo

1. Judit Berente Hungary 44.82 146
2. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 45.90 136
3. Ria De witte Belgium 46.52 130
4. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 47.31 124

Open-65-69yo

1. Lydia Ledinek Belgium 1:28.73 18

Heart&Lung-All

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 30.30 473
2. Regina Richtmann Germany 46.70 129
3. Lea Dusautier France 52.14 92
4. Kirston Clulow Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:03.48 51

Open-All

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 31.12 436
2. Sabina Kuchnia Poland 34.13 331
3. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 36.78 264
4. Aude Vandenputte Belgium 37.62 247
5. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 38.53 230
6. Falone Pege France 43.06 164
7. Domitille Charpentier France 43.15 163
8. Sina Wonneberger Germany 43.57 159
9. Judit Berente Hungary 44.82 146

10. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 45.90 136
11. Ria De witte Belgium 46.52 130
12. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 47.31 124
13. Maria Joao Taborda Portugal 48.21 117
14. Angela Rathjen Germany 48.35 116
15. Marika Scalise Italy 53.31 86
16. Isabella Panuccio Italy 1:02.93 52
17. Kyra Buys Belgium 1:03.12 52
18. Jennie Pitman United States of America 1:14.99 31
19. Martine Varin France 1:18.53 27
20. Lydia Ledinek Belgium 1:28.73 18
21. Beatriz Clemente Portugal 2:23.99 4
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Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 10:22 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Dialysis-30-39yo

1. Filipe Amado de Almeida Portugal 34.58 221

Dialysis-40-49yo

1. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 37.56 172
2. Frederi Cottet France 37.99 166

Heart&Lung-40-49yo

1. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 43.49 111
2. Victor Conroy Ireland 1:10.04 26

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Sergio Zimolo Italy 40.68 135
2. Robert Hodgkiss Great Britain & N.Ireland 45.55 96

Heart&Lung-60-64yo

1. Benno Lutjenkossink Netherlands 38.41 161
2. Jiri Nidl Czechia 53.70 59

Open-15-17yo

1. Alek Cartron France 32.49 266

Open-18-29yo

1. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 30.13 334
2. Marcel Michna Germany 32.54 265
3. Nino Baugas France 36.13 193

Open-30-39yo

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 27.19 454
2. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 29.77 346

Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 29.77 346
4. Robert Grabowski Germany 31.72 286
5. Matthias Bielawski Germany 34.72 218

Open-40-49yo

1. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 31.16 302
2. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 35.57 203
3. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 36.60 186

Open-50-59yo

1. Peter Meijer Netherlands 29.51 355
2. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 30.76 314
3. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 33.68 239
4. Jo Emmers Belgium 36.32 190
5. Javier Olayo Spain 38.84 156
6. Vladimir Katoshev Bulgaria 45.02 100
7. Alexander Plebs Germany 49.85 73
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Event 10, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open-60-64yo

1. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 33.04 253
2. Nikolaos Iliopoulos Greece 36.63 186
3. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 39.17 152

Open-65-69yo

1. Peter Kreilkamp Germany 38.07 165

Open-70+yo

1. Laszlo Peng Hungary 40.93 133
2. Veijo Uotinen Finland 1:08.19 28

Dialysis-All

1. Filipe Amado de Almeida Portugal 34.58 221
2. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 37.56 172
3. Frederi Cottet France 37.99 166

Heart&Lung-All

1. Benno Lutjenkossink Netherlands 38.41 161
2. Sergio Zimolo Italy 40.68 135
3. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 43.49 111
4. Robert Hodgkiss Great Britain & N.Ireland 45.55 96
5. Jiri Nidl Czechia 53.70 59
6. Victor Conroy Ireland 1:10.04 26

Open-All

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 27.19 454
2. Peter Meijer Netherlands 29.51 355
3. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 29.77 346

Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 29.77 346
5. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 30.13 334
6. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 30.76 314
7. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 31.16 302
8. Robert Grabowski Germany 31.72 286
9. Alek Cartron France 32.49 266

10. Marcel Michna Germany 32.54 265
11. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 33.04 253
12. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 33.68 239
13. Matthias Bielawski Germany 34.72 218
14. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 35.57 203
15. Nino Baugas France 36.13 193
16. Jo Emmers Belgium 36.32 190
17. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 36.60 186
18. Nikolaos Iliopoulos Greece 36.63 186
19. Peter Kreilkamp Germany 38.07 165
20. Javier Olayo Spain 38.84 156
21. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 39.17 152
22. Laszlo Peng Hungary 40.93 133
23. Vladimir Katoshev Bulgaria 45.02 100
24. Alexander Plebs Germany 49.85 73
25. Veijo Uotinen Finland 1:08.19 28
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Event 11 Women, 4 x 50m Medley All
23.07.2024 - 10:38 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

1. Great Britain & N.Ireland Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:51.01 235
Pamela Lane 98 Caroline Rutherford 71
Kathryn Glover 00 Ava Taylor 02

2. Germany Germany 3:26.65 133
Sina Wonneberger 04 Simone Bauer 01
Gudrun Manuwald-Seemuller 96 Angela Rathjen 00

3. France France 3:57.26 88
Ambre Dusautier 72 Laure Vitou 00
Domitille Charpentier 02 Uarda Klinaku 02

Event 12 Men, 4 x 50m Medley All
23.07.2024 - 10:41 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

1. Poland Poland 2:28.82 246
Dawid Zimkowski 00 Jan Stepniak 01
Andrzej Dziedzic 01 Andrzej Lewandowski 99

2. Hungary Hungary 2:39.63 199
Daniel Peter Kokas 00 Zsolt Rakhely 99
Viktor Akos Kovacs 00 Adam Laszlo Domonkos 02

3. Germany Germany 2:41.17 193
Marcel Michna 02 Uwe Albrecht 99
Matthias Bielawski 01 Robert Grabowski 01

4. Netherlands Netherlands 2:52.24 158
Benno Lutjenkossink 68 Peter Meijer 99
Peter van Maurik 98 Dennis Steenland 99

5. Portugal Portugal 3:00.86 137
Christian Bayon 97 Andre Jorge 01
Maria Joao Taborda 99 Filipe Amado de Almeida 41

6. Great Britain & N.Ireland Great Britain & N.Ireland 3:18.01 104
Lewis Watt 01 Fran Middleton 99
William Rothwell 98 Anthony Dawson 99

7. France France 4:18.68 46
Varin Martine 99 Alek Cartron 03
Frederi Cottet 40 Billal Adeline 99

Event 13 Women, 50m Butterfly All
23.07.2024 - 11:29 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Heart&Lung-30-39yo

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 33.71 380

Open-18-29yo

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 39.08 244

Open-40-49yo

1. Sabina Kuchnia Poland 43.74 174
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Event 13, Women, 50m Butterfly

Open-50-59yo

1. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 59.19 70

Open-60-64yo

1. Judit Berente Hungary 57.54 76

Heart&Lung-All

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 33.71 380

Open-All

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 39.08 244
2. Sabina Kuchnia Poland 43.74 174
3. Judit Berente Hungary 57.54 76
4. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 59.19 70

Event 14 Men, 50m Butterfly All
23.07.2024 - 11:31 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Dialysis-40-49yo

1. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 51.30 81

Heart&Lung-60-64yo

1. Benno Lutjenkossink Netherlands 44.08 128

Open-15-17yo

1. Alek Cartron France 39.13 184

Open-18-29yo

1. Marcel Michna Germany 37.21 214

Open-30-39yo

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 29.75 419
2. Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 32.88 310
3. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 36.55 226

Open-40-49yo

1. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 32.46 322
2. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 43.57 133

Open-50-59yo

1. Peter Meijer Netherlands 31.19 364
2. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 37.53 208
3. Uwe Albrecht Germany 40.83 162

Open-60-64yo

1. Laszlo Istvan Iker Hungary 1:01.99 46
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Event 14, Men, 50m Butterfly

Open-65-69yo

1. Theodoros Katsaros Greece 35.93 238

Dialysis-All

1. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 51.30 81

Heart&Lung-All

1. Benno Lutjenkossink Netherlands 44.08 128

Open-All

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 29.75 419
2. Peter Meijer Netherlands 31.19 364
3. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 32.46 322
4. Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 32.88 310
5. Theodoros Katsaros Greece 35.93 238
6. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 36.55 226
7. Marcel Michna Germany 37.21 214
8. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 37.53 208
9. Alek Cartron France 39.13 184

10. Uwe Albrecht Germany 40.83 162
11. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 43.57 133
12. Laszlo Istvan Iker Hungary 1:01.99 46

Event 15 Women, 100m Backstroke All
23.07.2024 - 11:38 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Heart&Lung-30-39yo

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:32.62 237

Open-18-29yo

1. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 1:43.70 168
2. Uarda Klinaku France 2:18.63 70

Open-60-64yo

1. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:15.59 75

Heart&Lung-All

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:32.62 237

Open-All

1. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 1:43.70 168
2. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:15.59 75
3. Uarda Klinaku France 2:18.63 70
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Event 16 Men, 100m Backstroke All
23.07.2024 - 11:41 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Dialysis-50-59yo

1. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 1:47.55 110

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Sergio Zimolo Italy 2:02.07 75
2. Robert Hodgkiss Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:14.95 55

Heart&Lung-60-64yo

1. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 3:20.45 17

Open-40-49yo

1. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 1:41.26 132

Open-50-59yo

1. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 1:27.71 203

Open-65-69yo

1. Theodoros Katsaros Greece 1:33.90 165

Open-70+yo

1. Laszlo Peng Hungary 2:06.04 68

Dialysis-All

1. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 1:47.55 110

Heart&Lung-All

1. Sergio Zimolo Italy 2:02.07 75
2. Robert Hodgkiss Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:14.95 55
3. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 3:20.45 17

Open-All

1. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 1:27.71 203
2. Theodoros Katsaros Greece 1:33.90 165
3. Dawid Zimkowski Poland 1:41.26 132
4. Laszlo Peng Hungary 2:06.04 68



Online Results: bit.ly/etsc2024-swim

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Associação de Natação de Lisboa 24.07.2024 7:56 - Page 16

Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke All
23.07.2024 - 11:49 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Heart&Lung-12-14yo

1. Lea Dusautier France 1:09.04 75

Heart&Lung-18-29yo

1. Regina Richtmann Germany 52.93 167
2. Ambre Dusautier France 1:06.63 83

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Louise McLellan Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:09.16 74

Heart&Lung-65-69yo

1. Sylvette Elin Elin France 1:36.18 27

Open-12-14yo

1. Sina Wonneberger Germany 50.75 189

Open-18-29yo

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 43.54 300
2. Aude Vandenputte Belgium 51.91 177
3. Marika Scalise Italy 1:08.55 76

Open-40-49yo

1. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 49.00 210

Open-50-59yo

1. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 1:02.22 102
2. Sheila Gregan Ireland 1:03.56 96
3. Jennie Pitman United States of America 1:21.18 46

Open-60-64yo

1. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 54.54 152
2. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:07.56 80

Open-65-69yo

1. Lydia Ledinek Belgium 1:21.14 46

Open-70+yo

1. Gudrun Manuwald-Seemuller Germany 1:11.52 67

Heart&Lung-All

1. Regina Richtmann Germany 52.93 167
2. Ambre Dusautier France 1:06.63 83
3. Lea Dusautier France 1:09.04 75
4. Louise McLellan Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:09.16 74
5. Sylvette Elin Elin France 1:36.18 27
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Event 17, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open-All

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 43.54 300
2. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 49.00 210
3. Sina Wonneberger Germany 50.75 189
4. Aude Vandenputte Belgium 51.91 177
5. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 54.54 152
6. Anne-Maarit Inkeri Tirronen Finland 1:02.22 102
7. Sheila Gregan Ireland 1:03.56 96
8. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:07.56 80
9. Marika Scalise Italy 1:08.55 76

10. Gudrun Manuwald-Seemuller Germany 1:11.52 67
11. Lydia Ledinek Belgium 1:21.14 46
12. Jennie Pitman United States of America 1:21.18 46

Event 18 Men, 50m Breaststroke All
23.07.2024 - 11:55 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Dialysis-30-39yo

1. Filipe Amado de Almeida Portugal 45.60 184

Dialysis-40-49yo

1. Frederi Cottet France 45.40 186
2. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 46.74 171

Dialysis-50-59yo

1. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 46.93 169

Heart&Lung-30-39yo

1. Marius Solberg Heiberg Norway 1:33.89 21

Heart&Lung-40-49yo

1. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 48.26 155

Heart&Lung-50-59yo

1. Sergio Zimolo Italy 49.22 146
2. Ralf Struckhof Germany 56.22 98

Heart&Lung-60-64yo

1. Jiri Nidl Czechia 1:03.65 67
2. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 1:54.25 11

Heart&Lung-70+yo

1. Ludwig Szeberenyi Austria 1:29.04 24

Open-15-17yo

1. Alek Cartron France 45.66 183
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Event 18, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open-18-29yo

1. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 37.51 331
2. Marcel Michna Germany 42.24 231

Open-30-39yo

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 35.72 383
2. Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 42.99 219
3. Robert Grabowski Germany 43.32 214
4. Matthias Bielawski Germany 46.08 178
5. Jan Stepniak Poland 48.72 151

Open-40-49yo

1. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 41.28 248
2. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 46.81 170
3. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 49.21 146

Open-50-59yo

1. Peter Meijer Netherlands 39.65 280
2. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 40.42 264
3. Fran Middleton Great Britain & N.Ireland 48.43 153
4. Klaus Drews Germany 55.46 102
5. Anthony Dawson Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:00.58 78

Open-60-64yo

1. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 41.46 245
2. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 50.19 138
3. Nikolaos Iliopoulos Greece 54.61 107
4. Laszlo Istvan Iker Hungary 56.83 95
5. Dusan Krizko Slovakia 1:24.76 28

Open-65-69yo

1. Peter Kreilkamp Germany 49.18 146
2. Michel Baujard France 1:03.92 66

Open-70+yo

1. Robert Kopecky Slovakia 1:01.11 76
2. Laszlo Peng Hungary 1:01.92 73
3. Peter Eberhard Rode Germany 1:07.96 55
4. Veijo Uotinen Finland 1:16.78 38

Dialysis-All

1. Frederi Cottet France 45.40 186
2. Filipe Amado de Almeida Portugal 45.60 184
3. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 46.74 171
4. Csaba Vince Korosztos Hungary 46.93 169

Heart&Lung-All

1. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 48.26 155
2. Sergio Zimolo Italy 49.22 146
3. Ralf Struckhof Germany 56.22 98
4. Jiri Nidl Czechia 1:03.65 67
5. Ludwig Szeberenyi Austria 1:29.04 24
6. Marius Solberg Heiberg Norway 1:33.89 21
7. Ognyan Ganchev Bulgaria 1:54.25 11
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Event 18, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open-All

1. Andre Jorge Portugal 35.72 383
2. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 37.51 331
3. Peter Meijer Netherlands 39.65 280
4. Andrzej Lewandowski Poland 40.42 264
5. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 41.28 248
6. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 41.46 245
7. Marcel Michna Germany 42.24 231
8. Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 42.99 219
9. Robert Grabowski Germany 43.32 214

10. Alek Cartron France 45.66 183
11. Matthias Bielawski Germany 46.08 178
12. Viktor Akos Kovacs Hungary 46.81 170
13. Fran Middleton Great Britain & N.Ireland 48.43 153
14. Jan Stepniak Poland 48.72 151
15. Peter Kreilkamp Germany 49.18 146
16. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 49.21 146
17. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 50.19 138
18. Nikolaos Iliopoulos Greece 54.61 107
19. Klaus Drews Germany 55.46 102
20. Laszlo Istvan Iker Hungary 56.83 95
21. Anthony Dawson Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:00.58 78
22. Robert Kopecky Slovakia 1:01.11 76
23. Laszlo Peng Hungary 1:01.92 73
24. Michel Baujard France 1:03.92 66
25. Peter Eberhard Rode Germany 1:07.96 55
26. Veijo Uotinen Finland 1:16.78 38
27. Dusan Krizko Slovakia 1:24.76 28

Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 12:09 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Heart&Lung-18-29yo

1. Ambre Dusautier France 2:02.44 75

Heart&Lung-30-39yo

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:10.50 394

Open-18-29yo

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:14.13 339
2. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 1:29.96 189
3. Falone Pege France 1:49.15 106

Open-40-49yo

1. Sabina Kuchnia Poland 1:18.44 286
2. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:27.13 209

Open-50-59yo

1. Martine Varin France 3:16.72 18
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Event 19, Women, 100m Freestyle

Open-60-64yo

1. Judit Berente Hungary 1:46.16 115
2. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:55.84 88
3. Ria De witte Belgium 1:56.64 87
4. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:01.80 76

Heart&Lung-All

1. Caroline Rutherford Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:10.50 394
2. Ambre Dusautier France 2:02.44 75

Open-All

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:14.13 339
2. Sabina Kuchnia Poland 1:18.44 286
3. Kathryn Glover Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:27.13 209
4. Alexandra Gyurko Hungary 1:29.96 189
5. Judit Berente Hungary 1:46.16 115
6. Falone Pege France 1:49.15 106
7. Pamela Lane Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:55.84 88
8. Ria De witte Belgium 1:56.64 87
9. Janet Monk Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:01.80 76

10. Martine Varin France 3:16.72 18

Event 20 Men, 100m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 12:18 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Nadador Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

Dialysis-30-39yo

1. Filipe Amado de Almeida Portugal 1:30.39 139

Dialysis-40-49yo

1. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 1:24.21 172
2. Frederi Cottet France 1:34.68 121

Heart&Lung-40-49yo

1. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 1:46.42 85

Heart&Lung-60-64yo

1. Benno Lutjenkossink Netherlands 1:33.02 127

Open-18-29yo

1. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 1:08.76 316

Open-30-39yo

1. Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 1:05.98 358
2. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:10.06 299

Open-40-49yo

1. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 1:14.42 249
2. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 1:23.62 175

DSQ Michael Leger France
The swimmer withdraw from the race at 50m after the start.
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Event 20, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open-50-59yo

1. Peter Meijer Netherlands 1:10.04 299
2. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 1:10.55 293
3. Erik Van Rompaye Belgium 1:13.85 255
4. Jo Emmers Belgium 1:34.55 121
5. Javier Olayo Spain 1:48.68 80
6. Vladimir Katoshev Bulgaria 1:53.21 70

Open-60-64yo

1. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 1:26.24 160
2. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:34.22 123
3. Bernardo Brotas Carvalho Portugal 1:49.85 77

Open-70+yo

1. Laszlo Peng Hungary 1:53.99 69

Dialysis-All

1. Mario Lopez Payo Spain 1:24.21 172
2. Filipe Amado de Almeida Portugal 1:30.39 139
3. Frederi Cottet France 1:34.68 121

Heart&Lung-All

1. Benno Lutjenkossink Netherlands 1:33.02 127
2. Georgi Peev Bulgaria 1:46.42 85

Open-All

1. Andrzej Dziedzic Poland 1:05.98 358
2. Adam Laszlo Domonkos Hungary 1:08.76 316
3. Peter Meijer Netherlands 1:10.04 299
4. Lewis Watt Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:10.06 299
5. Zsolt Rakhely Hungary 1:10.55 293
6. Erik Van Rompaye Belgium 1:13.85 255
7. Daniel Peter Kokas Hungary 1:14.42 249
8. Jaroslaw Mazurowski Poland 1:23.62 175
9. Peter van Maurik Netherlands 1:26.24 160

10. William Rothwell Great Britain & N.Ireland 1:34.22 123
11. Jo Emmers Belgium 1:34.55 121
12. Javier Olayo Spain 1:48.68 80
13. Bernardo Brotas Carvalho Portugal 1:49.85 77
14. Vladimir Katoshev Bulgaria 1:53.21 70
15. Laszlo Peng Hungary 1:53.99 69

DSQ Michael Leger France
The swimmer withdraw from the race at 50m after the start.
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Event 21 Women, 200m Medley All
23.07.2024 - 12:28 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Nome do Nadador CLDE Escola Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

Heart&Lung-18-29yo

1. Ambre Dusautier France 5:04.90 70 2:31.13 2:33.77

Open-18-29yo

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 3:06.36 309 1:30.69 1:35.67

Open-30-39yo

1. Simone Bauer Germany 3:08.53 299 1:30.40 1:38.13

Open-60-64yo

1. Ria De witte Belgium 4:33.49 98 2:18.49 2:15.00
2. Judit Berente Hungary 4:33.81 97 2:18.51 2:15.30

Heart&Lung-All

1. Ambre Dusautier France 5:04.90 70 2:31.13 2:33.77

Open-All

1. Ava Taylor Great Britain & N.Ireland 3:06.36 309 1:30.69 1:35.67
2. Simone Bauer Germany 3:08.53 299 1:30.40 1:38.13
3. Ria De witte Belgium 4:33.49 98 2:18.49 2:15.00
4. Judit Berente Hungary 4:33.81 97 2:18.51 2:15.30

Event 22 Men, 200m Medley All
23.07.2024 - 12:33 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Nome do Nadador CLDE Escola Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

Open-15-17yo

1. Alek Cartron France 3:40.66 137 1:43.64 1:57.02

Open-50-59yo

1. Uwe Albrecht Germany 3:35.10 148 1:49.23 1:45.87

Open-65-69yo

1. Christian Bayon Portugal 5:07.67 50 2:27.51 2:40.16

Open-All

1. Uwe Albrecht Germany 3:35.10 148 1:49.23 1:45.87
2. Alek Cartron France 3:40.66 137 1:43.64 1:57.02
3. Christian Bayon Portugal 5:07.67 50 2:27.51 2:40.16
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Event 23 Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 12:45 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

1. Great Britain & N.Ireland Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:28.01 267
Caroline Rutherford 71 Kathryn Glover 00
Ava Taylor 02 Pamela Lane 98

2. Germany Germany 2:57.57 154
Simone Bauer 01 Regina Richtmann 72
Sina Wonneberger 04 Angela Rathjen 00

3. France France 3:52.19 69
Martine Varin 99 Julie Villenert 99
Lea Dusautier 74 Domitille Charpentier 02

Event 24 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle All
23.07.2024 - 12:48 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Pos. Escola/Agrupamento Tempo Pts

1. Hungary Hungary 2:16.19 242
Csaba Vince Korosztos 39 Zsolt Rakhely 99
Laszlo Istvan Iker 98 Laszlo Peng 96

2. Poland Poland 2:17.49 235
Jan Stepniak 01 Andrzej Dziedzic 01
Andrzej Lewandowski 99 Dawid Zimkowski 00

3. Germany Germany 2:18.85 228
Marcel Michna 02 Uwe Albrecht 99
Matthias Bielawski 01 Robert Grabowski 01

4. Portugal Portugal 2:28.23 187
Christian Bayon 97 Joao Lopes 99
Filipe Amado de Almeida 41 Andre Jorge 01

5. Great Britain & N.Ireland Great Britain & N.Ireland 2:38.58 153
Lewis Watt 01 Fran Middleton 99
William Rothwell 98 Robert Hodgkiss 69

6. Belgium Belgium 2:44.81 136
Lodewijk Pas 96 Jo Emmers 99
Raf Dubois 00 Erik Van Rompaye 99

7. France France 2:47.11 131
Nino Baugas 02 Frederi Cottet 40
Alek Cartron 03 Laure Vitou 99

8. Italy Italy 2:55.32 113
Eugen Vikoler 99 Marika Scalise 02
Isabella Panuccio 00 Carlos Alberto Cecconi 99


